Bavaria 37

Cabins:
Berths:
Heads:

Length Overall:

Beam:
Draft:
Engine:
Fuel Capacity:

Water Capacity:

Sail area:

Yacht Specifications

Yacht Details

Roller furling genoa
Furling/Batten mainsail
Electric anchor windlass

e GPS
e Chart Plotter
e Autopilot
e DVD Player
e CD player
e VHF radio

3
6+1
1
11.20m
3.80m
1.95m
28 h.p.
150 litres
360 litres
67 m?

e Bathing platform, swim ladder & deck shower

e Hot water
Electric refrigerator

Bimini suntop and sprayhood

e Dinghy tender
Charts & cruising guide

e Cockpit cushions



e Cockpit Speakers
¢ Holding Tanks
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