Bavaria 37



Yacht Specifications

Cabins:	3
Berths:	6+1
Heads:	1
Length Overall:	11.20 m
Beam:	3.80 m
Draft:	1.95 m
Engine:	28 h.p.
Fuel Capacity:	150 litres
Water Capacity:	360 litres
Sail area:	67 m²

Yacht Details

- Roller furling genoa
- Furling/Batten mainsail
- Electric anchor windlass
 - GPS
 - Chart Plotter
 - Autopilot
 - DVD Player
 - CD player
 - VHF radio
- Bathing platform, swim ladder & deck shower
 - Hot water
 - Electric refrigerator
 - Bimini suntop and sprayhood
 - Dinghy tender
 - Charts & cruising guide
 - Cockpit cushions

- Cockpit Speakers Holding Tanks







